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MassMutual Workplace Solutions
Voluntary & Executive Benefits

Managing Directors

Jason Rathbone
617-487-3405

Eddie Reyes
305-619-5752

Eric Yeager
804-929-7780

Matt Myers
484-410-9318

Mike
Hirschberg

347-491-9039

Joseph Cohran
404-664-4364

Jennifer Haley
415-471-6855

Scott Black
206-300-7578 

OPEN
Jennifer Haley
415-471-6855

Robert Henighan
800-711-9108 Chad Bozell

765-278-2546 

Kyle Mohon
214-797-5953

Brad Ridnour, Head of Worksite Distribution
(860) 835-8446     bridnour24@massmutual.com

David Rarey
212-767-9365

Bill Neely
813-297-5176

* Interim coverage

*S.CA
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MassMutual Workplace Solutions
Executive Benefits

Practice Leaders
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Hans Dellenbach, West
(860) 835-8275   hdellenbach54@massmutual.com

Jim Rogers, East
(614) 315-4654   jrogers@massmutual.com
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MassMutual Workplace Solutions
Voluntary & Executive Benefits 

Contacts

Brad Ridnour, Head of Worksite Distribution  

(860) 835-8446   bridnour24@massmutual.com

Margaret Pappas  Head of Worksite Underwriting, Sales Support & Client Mgmt Operations

(413) 348-0968   mpappas@massmutual.com

MD = Managing Director
SC = Sales Consultant
AM = Account Manager
* = Interim Coverage

Territory Coverage Title Voluntary Benefits Phone Email Executive Benefits Phone Email

AK, ID, MT, OR, WA, 
CO, WY

MD                                    
SC                                    
AM

Scott Black            
Samera Suleiman   
Samantha Bass

206-300-7578   
860-562-1110   
860-562-5402

sblack58@massmutual.com   
ssuleiman26@massmutual.com   
sbass@massmutual.com

Hans Dellenbach     
Jeff Zmayefski

860-835-8275  
860-562-4069

hdellenbach54@massmutual.com  
jzmayefski@massmutual.com

N. CA, NV, UT
MD                                    
SC                                    
AM

Jennifer Haley                
Joe Linehan                    
Jen Edman

415-471-6855   
860-562-2324   
860-562-4560

jhaley52@massmutual.com   
jlinehan24@massmutual.com   
jedman@massmutual.com

Hans Dellenbach     
Jeff Zmayefski

860-835-8275  
860-562-4069

hdellenbach54@massmutual.com  
jzmayefski@massmutual.com

*AZ, *S.CA, HI
MD                                    
SC                                    
AM

Jennifer Haley    
Samera Suleiman         
Jen Edman

415-471-6855   
860-562-1110   
860-562-4560

jhaley52@massmutual.com   
ssuleiman26@massmutual.com   
jedman@massmutual.com

Hans Dellenbach     
Jeff Zmayefski

860-835-8275  
860-562-4069

hdellenbach54@massmutual.com  
jzmayefski@massmutual.com

AR, LA, NM, OK, TX
MD                                    
SC                                    
AM

Kyle Mohon              
Kristi Droney               
Dan Burgos

214-797-5953   
860-562-2008   
860-562-1654

kmohon@massmutual.com   
kdroney@massmutual.com   
dburgos45@massmutual.com

Hans Dellenbach     
Jeff Zmayefski

860-835-8275  
860-562-4069

hdellenbach54@massmutual.com  
jzmayefski@massmutual.com

MI, MN, OH, W.PA, 
WI, ND, SD

MD                                    
SC                                    
AM

Robert Henighan   
Kristy Rosa                
Mary Olbrych

800-711-9108   
860-562-1186   
860-562-4720

rhenighan@massmutual.com   
krosa@massmutual.com   
molbrych@massmutual.com

Jim Rogers             
Brian Polley

614-315-4654   
860-562-4461

jrogers@massmutual.com    
bpolley@massmutual.com

IA, IL, IN, KS, MO,  
NE

MD                                    
SC                                    
AM

Chad Bozell       
Kristy Rosa               
Dan Burgos

765-278-2546   
860-562-1186   
860-562-1654

cbozell11@massmutual.com   
krosa@massmutual.com   
dburgos45@massmutual.com

Jim Rogers             
Brian Polley

614-315-4654   
860-562-4461

jrogers@massmutual.com    
bpolley@massmutual.com
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MassMutual Workplace Solutions
Voluntary & Executive Benefits 

Contacts

MD = Managing Director
SC = Sales Consultant
AM = Account Manager

Territory Coverage Role Voluntary Benefits Phone Email Executive Benefits Phone Email

E.CT, MA, ME, NH, 
W.NY, RI, VT

MD                                    
SC                                    
AM

Jason Rathbone   
Lindsey Surprenant   
Mary Olbrych

617-487-3405   
860-562-2549   
860-562-4720

jrathbone45@massmutual.com   
lsurprenant@massmutual.com   
molbrych@massmutual.com

Jim Rogers                           
Brian Polley                 

614-315-4654   
860-562-4461

jrogers@massmutual.com    
bpolley@massmutual.com

W.CT, N.NJ, Nassau, 

Rockland, Suffolk & 
Westchester 

Counties, NY

MD                                    
SC                                    
AM                                      
AM

Michael Hirschberg   
Jamie Keating             
Jen Edman         
Tracey Wilson

347-491-9039   
860-562-1104   
860-562-4560 
860-562-3812

mhirschberg@massmutual.com   
jamiekeating@massmutual.com     
jedman@massmutual.com     
traceywilson@massmutual.com

Jim Rogers             
Jeff Zmayefski

614-315-4654   
860-562-4069

jrogers@massmutual.com    
jzmayefski@massmutual.com

Eastern NY
MD                                    
SC                                    
AM

David Rarey   
Jacqueline Morales   
Katie Morin

212-767-9365   
860-562-4869   
860-562-4739

drarey65@massmutual.com   
jacquelinemorales@massmutual.com   
kmorin@massmutual.com

Jim Rogers             
Jeff Zmayefski

614-315-4654   
860-562-4069

jrogers@massmutual.com    
jzmayefski@massmutual.com

DE, MD,  S.NJ, E.PA
MD                                    
SC                                    
AM

Matthew Myers   
Lindsey Surprenant   
Michelle Lee

484-410-9318   
860-562-2549   
860-562-1652

mmyers33@massmutual.com   
lsurprenant@massmutual.com   
mlee54@massmutual.com

Jim Rogers             
Brian Polley

614-315-4654   
860-562-4461

jrogers@massmutual.com    
bpolley@massmutual.com

DC, NC, VA, WV
MD                                    
SC                                    
AM

Eric Yeager                    
Joe Linehan           
Michelle Lee

804-929-7780   
860-562-2324   
860-562-1652

eyeager33@massmutual.com   
jlinehan24@massmutual.com   
mlee54@massmutual.com

Jim Rogers             
Brian Polley

614-315-4654   
860-562-4461

jrogers@massmutual.com    
bpolley@massmutual.com

GA, KY, SC, TN
MD                                    
SC                                    
AM

Joseph Cohran   
Samera Suleiman   
Samantha Bass

404-664-4364   
860-562-1110   
860-562-5402

jcohran66@massmutual.com   
ssuleiman26@massmutual.com   
sbass@massmutual.com

Hans Dellenbach             
Brian Polley

860-835-8275   
860-562-4461

hdellenbach54@massmutual.com    
bpolley@massmutual.com

AL, E.FL, PR
MD                                    
SC                                    
AM

Eddie Reyes             
Kristy Rosa              
Jen Edman

305-619-5752   
860-562-1186   
860-562-4560

ereyes@massmutual.com   
krosa@massmutual.com   
jedman@massmutual.com

Hans Dellenbach             
Brian Polley

860-835-8275   
860-562-4461

hdellenbach54@massmutual.com    
bpolley@massmutual.com

C.FL, N.FL, MS
MD                                    
SC                                    
AM

Bill Neely        
Jacqueline Morales   
Mary Olbrych

813-297-5176   
860-562-4869   
860-562-4720

wneely60@massmutual.com   
jacquelinemorales@massmutual.com   
molbrych@massmutual.com

Hans Dellenbach             
Brian Polley

860-835-8275   
860-562-4461

hdellenbach54@massmutual.com    
bpolley@massmutual.com

Brad Ridnour, Head of Worksite Distribution  

(860) 835-8446   bridnour24@massmutual.com

Margaret Pappas  Head of Worksite Underwriting, Sales Support & Client Mgmt Operations

(413) 348-0968   mpappas@massmutual.com
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MassMutual Workplace Solutions
Voluntary & Executive Benefits 

County Map for California

Jennifer Haley Managing Director

(415) 471-6855   jhaley52@massmutual.com

Joe Linehan  Sales Consultant

(860) 562-2324  jlinehan24@massmutual.com

Jen Edman   Account Manager

(860) 562-4560   jedman@massmutual.com

Jennifer Haley Managing Director

(415) 471-6855   jhaley52@massmutual.com

Samera Suleiman  Sales Consultant

(860) 562-1110  ssuleiman26@massmutual.com

Jen Edman   Account Manager

(860) 562-4560   jedman@massmutual.com
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MassMutual Workplace Solutions
Voluntary & Executive Benefits

County Map for Connecticut

Jason Rathbone Managing Director

(617) 487-3405   jrathbone45@massmutual.com

Lindsey Surprenant  Sales Consultant

(860) 562-2549  lsurprenant@massmutual.com

Mary Olbrych   Account Manager

(860) 562-4720   molbrych@massmutual.com

Michael Hirschberg Managing Director

(347) 491-9039   mhirschberg@massmutual.com

Jamie Keating Sales Consultant

(860) 562-1104  jamiekeating@massmutual.com

Jen Edman   Account Manager

(860) 562-4560   jedman@massmutual.com

Tracey Wilson   Account Manager

(860) 562-3812   traceywilson@massmutual.com
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MassMutual Workplace Solutions
Voluntary & Executive Benefits

County Map for Florida

Bill Neely  Managing Director

(813) 297-5176   wneely60@massmutual.com

Jacqueline Morales Sales Consultant

(860) 562-4869  jacquelinemorales@massmutual.com

Mary Olbrych   Account Manager

(860) 562-4720   molbrych@massmutual.com

Eddie Reyes Managing Director

(205) 619-5752   ereyes@massmutual.com

Kristy Rosa  Sales Consultant

(860) 562-1186  krosa@massmutual.com

Jen Edman   Account Manager

(860) 562-4560   jedman@massmutual.com
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MassMutual Workplace Solutions
Voluntary & Executive Benefits

County Map for New Jersey

Michael Hirschberg Managing Director

(347) 491-9039   mhirschberg@massmutual.com

Jamie Keating Sales Consultant

(860) 562-1104  jamiekeating@massmutual.com

Jen Edman   Account Manager

(860) 562-4560   jedman@massmutual.com

Tracey Wilson   Account Manager

(860) 562-3812   traceywilson@massmutual.com

Matt Myers  Managing Director

(484) 410-9318  mmyers33@massmutual.com

Lindsey Surprenant  Sales Consultant

(860) 562-2549  lsurprenant@massmutual.com

Michelle Lee  Account Manager

(860) 562-1652   mlee54@massmutual.com
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MassMutual Workplace Solutions
Voluntary & Executive Benefits

County Map for New York

Jason Rathbone Managing Director

(617) 487-3405   jrathbone45@massmutual.com

Lindsey Surprenant  Sales Consultant

(860) 562-2549  lsurprenant@massmutual.com

Mary Olbrych   Account Manager

(860) 562-4720   molbrych@massmutual.com

David Rarey  Managing Director

(212) 767-9365   drarey65@massmutual.com

Jacqueline Morales Sales Consultant

(860) 562-4869  jacquelinemorales@massmutual.com

Katie Morin   Account Manager

(860) 562-4739   kmorin@massmutual.com

Michael Hirschberg Managing Director

(347) 491-9039   mhirschberg@massmutual.com

Jamie Keating Sales Consultant

(860) 562-1104  jamiekeating@massmutual.com 

Jen Edman   Account Manager

(860) 562-4560   jedman@massmutual.com

Tracey Wilson   Account Manager

(860) 562-3812   traceywilson@massmutual.com
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MassMutual Workplace Solutions
Voluntary & Executive Benefits

County Map for Pennsylvania

Matt Myers  Managing Director

(484) 410-9318  mmyers33@massmutual.com

Lindsey Surprenant  Sales Consultant

(860) 562-2549  lsurprenant@massmutual.com

Michelle Lee  Account Manager

(860) 562-1652   mlee54@massmutual.com

Robert Henighan  Managing Director

(800) 711-9108   rhenighan@massmutual.com

Kristy Rosa  Sales Consultant

(860) 562-1186  krosa@massmutual.com

Mary Olbrych   Account Manager

(860) 562-4720   molbrych@massmutual.com
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MassMutual Workplace Solutions
Voluntary & Executive Benefits Relationship Managers

Executive Benefits Account Managers

VOLUNTARY & EXECUTIVE BENEFITS - RELATIONSHIP MANAGERS

Name Role Phone Email

Kevin McKenna Relationship Manager 860-562-1817 kmckenna@massmutual.com

Jolie Bailey Relationship Manager 860-562-3810 joliebailey@massmutual.com

Mary Jacks Relationship Manager 860-835-8310 mjacks@massmutual.com

EXECUTIVE BENEFITS - ACCOUNT MANAGERS

Name Role Phone Email Product

Joe Tiroletto Account Manager 860-562-3302 jtiroletto@massmutual.com EGL (GUL and GVUL)

Jennifer Papineau Account Manager 860-562-4941 jenniferpapineau@massmutual.com
EGL (GUL and GVUL)      
DI

Andrea Pereira Account Manager 860-562-5411 apereira@massmutual.com DI

Michele Kowalczyk Account Manager 860-562-5401 mkowalczyk@massmutual.com DI

Samantha Bass Account Manager 860-562-5402 sbass@massmutual.com DI
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MassMutual Workplace Solutions
Third Party Enrollment 

Business Development Leaders

Jasen Sewell,  East

(404) 205-1794    jsewell62@massmutual.com

Kelly Dills, West
(860) 835-8458   kdills@massmutual.com
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